Eaton XTSC2P5BBA
Eaton XT IEC Full Voltage Non-Reversing
Manual Combination Motor Controller,
Combined with a 45 mm B-frame, 7 to 15A
IEC contactor, Short circuit release: 224A,
Factory-assembled, B-frame, 600V/60 Hz coil,
1NO-1NC, Three-phase, 16A,110V 50
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME Eaton XT IEC motor control
CATALOG NUMBER XTSC2P5BBA
UPC 782116603640
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 3.77 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 7.03 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 1.77 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.001 lb
COMPLIANCES CE Marked
DIN VDE 0600
CERTIFICATIONS
UL 508
IEC 60947
CSA file No. 229767, Class
3211-05
UL Listed file E245398
Specifications
Product specifications
AMPERAGE RATING 2.50A
FRAME SIZE 45 mm
COIL 110-120 Vac, 50/60 Hz
Resources
CATALOGS
Original Equipment
Manufacturer, Motor Control
and Protection, Volume 9, Tab
2
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
XTSC2P5BBA
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property of
their respective owners.
Follow us on social media to get the latest
product and support information.